
Photo Time Class # of students

1:00 PM CM 4 Sat. Anna J 3

1:03 PM CM 3 Sat. Anna J. 9

1:12 PM CM 3 Tues. Anna B. 3

1:15 PM Pre Ballet Wed. Anna B. 8

1:23 PM Tap I Wed. Anna B. 5

1:28 PM CM 4 Tues. Bree 7

1:35 PM Primary Sat. Bree 6

1:41 PM Primary Fri. Bree 10

1:51 PM Pre-Ballet Tues. Bree 9

2:00 PM Standard 1 Tues. Bree 8

2:08 PM Beginning Ballet II Tues. Bree 5

2:13 PM Beginning Jazz Thurs. Bree 7

2:20 PM Seniors Liz 6

2:26 PM Grade 3 Patti 9

2:35 PM Grade 2 Patti 12

2:47 PM Tap 4/5 Lynne 3

2:50 PM Modern II Stephanie 11

2:01 PM Beginning Ballet 1 Rachel 3

3:04 PM Hip Hop 1 Cooper 13

3:17 PM CM 3 Anna B. 5

3:22 PM Standard 1 Rachel 9

3:31 PM Primary Anna B. 9

3:40 PM Intermediate 1 Bree 11

3:51 PM Jazz 1 Mary 9

4:00 PM Grade 4 Catherine 11

4:11 PM CM 4 Anna B. 5

4:16 PM Advanced Ballet Liz 4

4:20 PM Modern 1 Stephanie 12

4:32 PM Pre-Ballet Rachel 9

4:41 PM Tap II Anna B. 4

4:45 PM Grade 5 Lynne 7

4:52 PM Lyrical III Mary 3

4:55 PM Pre-Ballet Anna B. 8

5:03 AM Advanced Tap Allyson 8

5:11 PM Hip Hop II Cooper 7

5:18 PM Contemporary I Catherine 7

5:25 PM Grade 2 Cheryl 6

5:31 PM Contemporary II Catherine 12



5:43 PM CM 4 Bree 5

5:48 PM Grade 1 Sheila 5

5:53 PM Lyrical I Mary Sun. 5

5:58 PM Primary Rachel 10

6:08 PM Standard 1 Lynne 9

6:17 PM Jazz II Allyson 8

2:25 PM Grade 6 Catherine 11

6:34 PM Intermediate II Liz 9

6:43 PM Lyrical II Mary 11

6:54 PM Grade 1 Mary 15

7:09 PM Jazz III/VI Allyson 6

7:14 PM Advanced Ballet Juliette 6


